HC18系列电机技术参数
电机规格型号
额定转矩 额定功率 额定转速 额定电压 额定电流 额定频率
额定点反
电势
电机重量 L B
N.m kW rpm V A Hz V Kg mm mm
HC18-40F10A 40 4.2 1000 380 8.4 66.6 325 47 450 170
HC18-40F15A 40 6.3 1500 380 12.6 100.0 325 47 450 170
HC18-40F17A 40 7.1 1700 380 14.2 113.3 325 47 450 170
HC18-40F20A 40 8.4 2000 380 16.8 133.3 325 47 450 170
HC18-62F10A 62 6.5 1000 380 13.0 66.6 325 50 450 170
HC18-62F15A 62 9.7 1500 380 19.5 100.0 325 50 450 170
HC18-62F17A 62 11.0 1700 380 22.1 113.3 325 50 450 170
HC18-62F20A 62 13.0 2000 380 26.0 133.3 325 50 450 170
HC18-70F10A 70 7.3 1000 380 14.7 66.6 325 53 485 205
HC18-70F15A 70 11.0 1500 380 22.0 100.0 325 53 485 205
HC18-70F17A 70 12.5 1700 380 24.9 113.3 325 53 485 205
HC18-70F20A 70 14.7 2000 380 29.3 133.3 325 53 485 205
HC18-88F10A 88 9.2 1000 380 18.4 66.6 325 56 485 205
HC18-88F15A 88 13.8 1500 380 27.6 100.0 325 56 485 205
HC18-88F17A 88 15.7 1700 380 31.3 113.3 325 56 485 205
HC18-88F20A 88 18.4 2000 380 36.9 133.3 325 56 485 205
HC18-105F10A 105 11.0 1000 380 22.0 66.6 325 64 520 240
HC18-105F15A 105 16.5 1500 380 33.0 100.0 325 64 520 240
HC18-105F17A 105 18.7 1700 380 37.4 113.3 325 64 520 240
HC18-105F20A 105 22.0 2000 380 44.0 133.3 325 64 520 240
HC18-128F10A 128 13.4 1000 380 26.8 66.6 325 71 555 275
HC18-128F15A 128 20.1 1500 380 40.2 100.0 325 71 555 275
HC18-128F17A 128 22.8 1700 380 45.6 113.3 325 71 555 275
HC18-128F20A 128 26.8 2000 380 53.6 133.3 325 71 555 275
HC18-148F10A 148 15.5 1000 380 31.0 66.6 325 77 590 310
HC18-148F15A 148 23.2 1500 380 46.5 100.0 325 77 590 310
HC18-148F17A 148 26.3 1700 380 52.7 113.3 325 77 590 310
HC18-148F20A 148 31.0 2000 380 62.0 133.3 325 77 590 310
HC18-168F10A 168 17.6 1000 380 35.2 66.6 325 85 625 345
HC18-168F15A 168 26.4 1500 380 52.8 100.0 325 85 625 345
HC18-168F17A 168 29.9 1700 380 59.8 113.3 325 85 625 345
HC18-168F20A 168 35.2 2000 380 70.4 133.3 325 85 625 345
HC18-176F10A 176 18.4 1000 380 36.9 66.6 325 91 660 380
HC18-176F15A 176 27.6 1500 380 55.3 100.0 325 91 660 380
HC18-176F17A 176 31.3 1700 380 62.7 113.3 325 91 660 380
HC18-176F20A 176 36.9 2000 380 73.7 133.3 325 91 660 380